SPANISH (MINOR)

Required Courses

Code

Title

Choose seven credits from the following:

SPA-201
SPA-222
SPA-223
SPA-225

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH |
LITERARY ANALYSIS

SPANISH FOR PROFESSIONS
LINGUISTICS THEMED COURSE

Choose twelve credits from the following:

Hours

12

SPA-313 SPANISH CONV AND COMP |
SPA-316 CONVERSATION IN THE CITY
SPA-317 CULTURAL PERSPECTIVES
SPA-323 SPANISH CONVERSATION & COMP I
SPA-334 SELECTED TOPICS IN SPANISH LIT &
CULTUR
SPA-411 INTRO TO HISPANIC LIT
SPA-412 SPANISH CIV/CULTURE
Total Hours 19

Spanish (Minor)

1



