SPANISH (MINOR)

Required Courses		
Code	Title	Hours
Choose seven credits from the following:		7
SPA-201	INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I	
SPA-222	LITERARY ANALYSIS	
SPA-223	SPANISH FOR PROFESSIONS	
SPA-225	LINGUISTICS THEMED COURSE	
Choose twelve credits from the following:		12
SPA-313	SPANISH CONV AND COMP I	
SPA-316	CONVERSATION IN THE CITY	
SPA-317	CULTURAL PERSPECTIVES	
SPA-323	SPANISH CONVERSATION & COMP II	
SPA-334	SELECTED TOPICS IN SPANISH LIT & CULTUR	
SPA-411	INTRO TO HISPANIC LIT	
SPA-412	SPANISH CIV/CULTURE	
Total Hours		19